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Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Magoffin County Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For Magoffin County, Kentucky 
~-~C~o~mm::;..::_~u~n-1~' ~t~y~,"'--'->T~o~w~n;;.;;.;:;_o~r~C~i~t-y-~ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. -------
SHEET NO. ------ ~~-~----

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Meter Size: 5/8" x 3/4" 

First 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
All over l 0,000 gallons 

Meter Size: l" 

First 5,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
All over l 0,000 gallons 

Meter Size: 3/4" 

First 3,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
All over 15,000 gallons 

Meter Size: l " 

First 5,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
All over 15,000 gallons 

Meter Size: 2" 

First 15,000 gallons 
All over 15,000 gallons 

Disconnect/Reconnect Fee 
Connection Fee 

Residential 

Commercial 

$12.60 minimum bill 
5.50 per 1,000 gallons 
5.00 per 1,000 gallons 
4.50 per 1,000 gallons 

$29.10 (minimum bill 
5.00 per 1,000 gallons 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

4.50 per 1,000 gallon:s'.---::--:-::'it=~i\fr\.,_l 

$23.25 minimum bill 
7.40 per 1,000 gallons 
6.75 per 1,000 gallons 
6.10 per 1,000 gallons 
5.80 per 1,000 gallons 

$38.05 minimum bill 
6.75 per 1,000 gallons 
6.10 per 1,000 gallons 
5.80 per 1,000 gallons 

$102.30 minimum bill 
5.80 per 1,000 gallons 

$25.00 
$325.00 

Pueuc s RVICE COMMISSION 
0 KENTUCKY 

FFECTIVE 

PURSUA T TO 807 KAR 5D11 . 
ECTION 9 (1) 

DATE OF ISSUE May 21, 1998 

I e ISSUED BY Ro_y_C-.N-~-~-ie-~-~--f.,,... ~i-rc-~-r-~-~--- TITLE Chairman 

DATE EFFECTIVE May 21, 1998 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
i .n Case No. 98-185 dated May 21, 1998 


